Exhaust Fan
Professional HVAC Fan &Motors Manufacturer
01 Turn to Experts - HVAC 02Turn to Experts - HVAC
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
Model

Smallpox Straight Row Ventilating Fan
Ceiling grille
Wooden Frame
Reinforcement
Building wooden frames and mounting wooden frames to the ceiling joists The main body is enclosed and installed in the frame and Secure with
self-tapping screws
Connect the power cable and ground wire , then turn on the switch
to confirm whether it’s connected
Fix the pannel with long holes
Switch
Long Hole
Spring
Panel
Ceiling Pipeline Type Ventilating Fan
Technical Specifications Technical Specifications
LWEA200(8")SP-031 245x245 200x200 150 1300 25W 890x262x268 5
5
5
5
875x325x328

110/60
110/60
07 Turn to Experts - HVAC 08Turn to Experts - HVAC
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
Window Bathroom Ventilator
Installation Diagram
Glass Wall
Fixed Fastener
Middle Base
Front shell
Window Bathroom Ventilator
Technical Specifications
LWEA100(4")SP-045 160x160 150 2000 23W 450x170x360 10
10
5
627x220x490
625x265x273

wall of the ventilator,and the size of each
taye of opening is required refer to the
size of the product dimension table
● Take the body out of the front shell
screw and remove the front shell
● Insert the middle base into the glass
mounting hole and insert the Fixed
fastener from the window.Locking with
the middle base with a fixed fastener
● Close the front cover and lock the front
cover screws
220/50
220/50
220/50
Technical Specifications
LWEA150(6")SP-051 Φ205 Φ190 150 2000 25W 470x220x440 10
5570x290x300 30W1800200Φ250
220/50
220/50Φ280LWEA200(8")SP-052
Voltage

Φ180
205X205
250X250
LWEA150(6")UP-043
LWEA200(8")UP-044
110/60
110/60
110/60
09 Turn to Experts - HVAC 10Turn to Experts - HVAC
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
Luxury lntegrated Ceiling Ventilation Fan Luxury lntegrated Ceiling Ventilator
Technical Specifications
LWEA300*300SP-059 300x300 300x300 220/50 180 1200 30W 715x365x465 5
Voltage
(V~/Hz)
A
(mm)

power supply line.And alll-pole switch
with a distance of not less than 3.2mm
● When installing,core must be taken to
avoid gas from the open airway or it’s
open fire equipment is returned into the
room
11 Turn to Experts - HVAC 12Turn to Experts - HVAC
LONGWELL
Turn to Experts - HVAC
Ningbo Longwell Electric Technology CO, LTD
Installation method reference PO9
Installation method reference PO5
Luxury lntegrated Ceiling Ventilator Fan
Technical Specifications
LWEA450*450SP-061 450x450 450x450 220/50 200 1200 30W 715x365x465 5
Voltage
(V~/Hz)
A
(mm)

A
(mm)
B
(mm) (mm)
Package Size
(m³/h)
Air Volume
(W)
Power
(RPM)
Speed
(set)
PackagesModel
Integrated Pipeline Ventilating Fan
Technical Specifications
LWEA600(24")SP-065 600x600 600x600 220/50 720 1200 50W 660x180x650 1
LWEA600(24")SP-066 600x600 600x600 220/50 720 1200 100W 660x180x650 1
Voltage
(V~/Hz)
A